DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHERN FOAM CONVERTORS LIMITED
SOUTHERN GEOTECHNICAL DESIGN LIMITED
SOUTHERN GERMANY PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHERN GOLF CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED
SOUTHERN HEATING LIMITED

SOUTHERN HELISERVICES LTD

SOUTHERN HELISERVICES LTD

SOUTHERN HYGIENE INSPECTIONS LTD
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS LIMITED
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS LIMITED
SOUTHERN LINK INVESTIGATIONS LTD
SOUTHERN MASTS & RIGGING LIMITED
SOUTHERN MERCHANTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN MERCHANTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN MERCHANTS ADVISORY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTHERN MERCHANTS ADVISORY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTHERN MERCHANTS ADVISORY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTHERN MERCHANTS ADVISORY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SOUTHERN PLANT HIRE
LIMITED

SOUTHERN PROMOTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN PROMOTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN PROPERTY FINDER LIMITED
SOUTHERN PROPERTY FINDER LIMITED
SOUTHERN PROVINCIAL LIMITED
SOUTHERN PROVINCIAL LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN RESTAURANT LIMITED
SOUTHERN SEAFOODS LIMITED
SOUTHERN SITE ENGINEERING LIMITED
SOUTHERN SOFAS LIMITED

SOUTHERN STEEL (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN STONE SURFACES LIMITED

(WIMBLEDON)

SOUTHERN SURVEYING (S.E) LIMITED
SOUTHERN TAXIS (BRIGHTON) LIMITED
SOUTHERN TELECARE LIMITED
SOUTHERN TYRE SERVICE (COMMERCIAL)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN TYRE SERVICE (COMMERCIAL)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN UTILITIES LIMITED
SOUTHERN WAREHOUSING LIMITED
SOUTHERN WAREHOUSING LIMITED
SOUTHERN WAREHOUSING LIMITED
SOUTHERN WINDINGS (REPAIRS)
SOUTH ESSEX DEVELOPMENTS LTD
SOUTH ESSEX LEASING LIMITED
SOUTH ESSEX LEASING LIMITED
SOUTH ESSEX SIGNS LIMITED
SOUTHEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LIMITED

03615898
05198488
06267757
02937045
01274115
03415927
07744048
07744048
05776068
02223149
02223149
05914842
06686807
07376512
07376512
04134462

04134462

04134462

04134462

02839175

07745343
07745343
05526193
05526193
03022000
03022000
05724352
03419915
04903725
06427075
03721437

06471717
06381571
04489399
05974440
02243614

02243614

02246962
07748620
07748620
07748620
02339977
05799599
03193656
03193656
06114024
01588964

01588964

(C2)
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22/08/2011
19/08/2011
18/08/2011
23/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
18/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
23/08/2011
18/08/2011
23/08/2011
23/08/2011
19/08/2011

19/08/2011
19/08/2011
19/08/2011
18/08/2011

18/08/2011
18/08/2011
18/08/2011
18/08/2011
23/08/2011
23/08/2011
23/08/2011
22/08/2011
17/08/2011
19/08/2011
17/08/2011

22/08/2011
19/08/2011
19/08/2011
22/08/2011
18/08/2011

17/08/2011

19/08/2011
23/08/2011
22/08/2011
22/08/2011
23/08/2011
22/08/2011
22/08/2011
22/08/2011
17/08/2011
23/08/2011

23/08/2011

SOUTHERN EXHAUST SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTHERN FABRICATIONS &
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SOUTHERN FOAM CONVERTORS LIMITED

SOUTHEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHFACE SKIN CLINIC LIMITED

SOUTH FARNHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD CARS LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD DESIGN LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD LODGE LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELDS COURT FREEHOLD LIMITED

SOUTH FRANCE VILLAS LIMITED

SOUTHGATE CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

SOUTHGATE CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

SOUTHGATE FOOD & WINE LIMITED

SOUTHGATE FOOD & WINE LIMITED

SOUTH GLOS CONSORTIUM LTD

SOUTH GROVE GARAGE LIMITED

SOUTH HAMPSHIRE CBT LIMITED

SOUTH HEREFORD GARAGES LIMITED

SOUTH HERTS PLUMBING & HEATING
LIMITED

SOUTH HERTS PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTHILL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SOUTH INVESTMENTS ONE LIMITED

SOUTH KENSINGTON DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTH KENSINGTON ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTH KENSINGTON ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTH KENT EDUCATION BUSINESS
PARTNERSHIP

SOUTHLEA SERVICE STATION LTD

SOUTH LEEDS COMMUNITY RADIO

SOUTH LEEDS COMMUNITY RADIO

SOUTH LEEDS COMMUNITY RADIO

SOUTH LEEDS FAMILY CHILDCARE

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND
VOLUNTARY SERVICE

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND
VOLUNTARY SERVICE

SOUTH LINCS AUTOS LIMITED

SOUTH LODGE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
LTD

SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED

SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED

SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED

SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON IRISH ASSOCIATION
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON NURSING HOMES LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON THEATRE CENTRE LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON THEATRE CENTRE LIMITED

04277705
07259811

03615898
01588964

07355508
02638620

04500321
07346715
04045366
05017676

05017676

03078494
04334670
05539519
05539519
07746355
07746355
06863701
06155938
06192266
01111864
07348570

04745609
04583690
04274038
02489327

03599332
03599332
04513738

05685679
06884452
06884452
06884452
06343656
03503128

03503128

06781387
04413777

05192441
05192441
05192441
05192441
01162295

01587431
00922845
00922845

(P1)
(D2)

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)

(E1)

18/08/2011
17/08/2011

22/08/2011
23/08/2011

23/08/2011
22/08/2011

22/08/2011
19/08/2011
19/08/2011
19/08/2011

19/08/2011

19/08/2011
19/08/2011
22/08/2011
22/08/2011
19/08/2011
19/08/2011
18/08/2011
17/08/2011
19/08/2011
18/08/2011
19/08/2011

17/08/2011
20/08/2011
22/08/2011
22/08/2011

23/08/2011
23/08/2011
17/08/2011

22/08/2011
22/08/2011
23/08/2011
22/08/2011
19/08/2011
18/08/2011

23/08/2011

19/08/2011
22/08/2011

18/08/2011
18/08/2011
18/08/2011
18/08/2011
18/08/2011

23/08/2011
18/08/2011
18/08/2011



