DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHERN FOAM CONVERTORS LIMITED	03615898	(C3)	22/08/2011	SOUTHERN EXHAUST SUPPLIES LIMITED	04277705	(D2)	18/08/2011
SOUTHERN GEOTECHNICAL DESIGN LIMITED		, ,	19/08/2011	SOUTHERN FABRICATIONS &	07259811	, ,	17/08/2011
SOUTHERN GERMANY PROPERTIES LIMITED		, ,	18/08/2011	CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		(/	, ,
SOUTHERN GOLF CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	02937045	. ,	23/08/2011	SOUTHERN FOAM CONVERTORS LIMITED	03615898	(D2)	22/08/2011
SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED	01274115	(D1)	17/08/2011	SOUTHEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01588964	(D2)	23/08/2011
SOUTHERN HEATING LIMITED	03415927	(D2)	17/08/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN HELISERVICES LTD	07744048	(C1)	17/08/2011	SOUTHFACE SKIN CLINIC LIMITED	07355508	(D1)	23/08/2011
SOUTHERN HELISERVICES LTD	07744048	, ,	17/08/2011	SOUTH FARNHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	02638620	(D2)	22/08/2011
SOUTHERN HYGIENE INSPECTIONS LTD	05776068	. ,	18/08/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS LIMITED		, ,	17/08/2011	SOUTHFIELD CARS LIMITED	04500321	, ,	22/08/2011
SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS LIMITED			17/08/2011	SOUTHFIELD DESIGN LIMITED	07346715	, ,	19/08/2011
SOUTHERN LINK INVESTIGATIONS LTD SOUTHERN MASTS & RIGGING LIMITED	05914842		23/08/2011	SOUTHFIELD LODGE LIMITED	04045366		19/08/2011
SOUTHERN MASTS & RIGGING LIMITED SOUTHERN MERCHANTS LIMITED	06686807 07376512	. ,	18/08/2011 23/08/2011	SOUTHFIELD PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05017676	(03)	19/08/2011
SOUTHERN MERCHANTS LIMITED	07376512	. ,	23/08/2011	SOUTHFIELD PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	05017676	/E1\	19/08/2011
SOUTHERN MERCHANTS ADVISORY	04134462	, ,	19/08/2011	LIMITED	03017070	(ET)	19/00/2011
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01131102	(02)	13/00/2011	SOUTHFIELDS COURT FREEHOLD LIMITED	03078494	(D1)	19/08/2011
SOUTHERN MERCHANTS ADVISORY	04134462	(C2)	19/08/2011	SOUTH FRANCE VILLAS LIMITED	04334670		19/08/2011
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		(/	,,	SOUTHGATE CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	05539519	, ,	22/08/2011
SOUTHERN MERCHANTS ADVISORY	04134462	(C2)	19/08/2011	SOUTHGATE CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	05539519		22/08/2011
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				SOUTHGATE FOOD & WINE LIMITED	07746355	(B1)	19/08/2011
SOUTHERN MERCHANTS ADVISORY	04134462	(C2)	19/08/2011	SOUTHGATE FOOD & WINE LIMITED	07746355	(C1)	19/08/2011
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				SOUTH GLOS CONSORTIUM LTD	06863701	(C2)	18/08/2011
SOUTHERN PLANT HIRE (WIMBLEDON)	02839175	(D2)	18/08/2011	SOUTH GROVE GARAGE LIMITED	06155938	, ,	17/08/2011
LIMITED				SOUTH HAMPSHIRE CBT LIMITED	06192266	٠, ,	19/08/2011
SOUTHERN PROMOTIONS LIMITED	07745343	` '	18/08/2011	SOUTH HEREFORD GARAGES LIMITED	01111864	, ,	18/08/2011
SOUTHERN PROMOTIONS LIMITED	07745343	/	18/08/2011	SOUTH HERTS PLUMBING & HEATING	07348570	(D2)	19/08/2011
SOUTHERN PROPERTY FINDER LIMITED	05526193	. ,	18/08/2011	LIMITED	0.45.45.600		4 = 100 10044
SOUTHERN PROPERTY FINDER LIMITED	05526193		18/08/2011	SOUTH HERTS PROPERTIES LIMITED	04745609	, ,	17/08/2011
SOUTHERN PROVINCIAL LIMITED	03022000	` '	23/08/2011	SOUTHILL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04583690		20/08/2011
SOUTHERN PROVINCIAL LIMITED THE SOUTHERN RESTAURANT LIMITED	03022000 05724352	. ,	23/08/2011 23/08/2011	SOUTH INVESTMENTS ONE LIMITED SOUTH KENSINGTON DEVELOPMENTS	04274038 02489327		22/08/2011 22/08/2011
SOUTHERN SEAFOODS LIMITED	03419915	, ,	22/08/2011	LIMITED	02409327	(DI)	22/00/2011
SOUTHERN SITE ENGINEERING LIMITED	04903725		17/08/2011	SOUTH KENSINGTON ESTATES LIMITED	03599332	(C2)	23/08/2011
SOUTHERN SOFAS LIMITED	06427075		19/08/2011	SOUTH KENSINGTON ESTATES LIMITED	03599332	, ,	23/08/2011
SOUTHERN STEEL (INTERNATIONAL)	03721437		17/08/2011	SOUTH KENT EDUCATION BUSINESS	04513738		17/08/2011
LIMITED		(/	,,	PARTNERSHIP		(/	,,
SOUTHERN STONE SURFACES LIMITED	06471717	(C3)	22/08/2011	SOUTHLEA SERVICE STATION LTD	05685679	(D1)	22/08/2011
SOUTHERN SURVEYING (S.E) LIMITED	06381571	(D1)	19/08/2011	SOUTH LEEDS COMMUNITY RADIO	06884452	(C3)	22/08/2011
SOUTHERN TAXIS (BRIGHTON) LIMITED	04489399	(D2)	19/08/2011	SOUTH LEEDS COMMUNITY RADIO	06884452	(D2)	23/08/2011
SOUTHERN TELECARE LIMITED	05974440	(E1)	22/08/2011	SOUTH LEEDS COMMUNITY RADIO	06884452	(C3)	22/08/2011
SOUTHERN TYRE SERVICE (COMMERCIAL)	02243614	(D2)	18/08/2011	SOUTH LEEDS FAMILY CHILDCARE	06343656	(D2)	19/08/2011
LIMITED				SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND	03503128	(C2)	18/08/2011
SOUTHERN TYRE SERVICE (COMMERCIAL)	02243614	(D2)	17/08/2011	VOLUNTARY SERVICE			
LIMITED			/ /	SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND	03503128	(C2)	23/08/2011
SOUTHERN UTILITIES LIMITED	02246962	, ,	19/08/2011	VOLUNTARY SERVICE	0.6701007	(51)	10/00/0011
SOUTHERN WAREHOUSING LIMITED	07748620		23/08/2011	SOUTH LINCS AUTOS LIMITED	06781387	, ,	19/08/2011
SOUTHERN WAREHOUSING LIMITED	07748620	, ,	22/08/2011	SOUTH LODGE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES	04413777	(DI)	22/08/2011
SOUTHERN WAREHOUSING LIMITED SOUTHERN WINDINGS (REPAIRS) LIMITED	07748620 02339977		22/08/2011 23/08/2011	LTD SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED	05192441	(02)	18/08/2011
SOUTH ESSEX DEVELOPMENTS LTD	05799599		22/08/2011	SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED	05192441		18/08/2011
SOUTH ESSEX DEVELOPMENTS LID	03193656		22/08/2011	SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED	05192441	, ,	18/08/2011
SOUTH ESSEX LEASING LIMITED	03193656		22/08/2011	SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED	05192441		18/08/2011
SOUTH ESSEX BEASING BIMITED	06114024		17/08/2011	SOUTH LONDON IRISH ASSOCIATION	01162295	, ,	18/08/2011
SOUTHEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01588964		23/08/2011	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED	11102270	(21)	_0,00,2011
LIMITED		/	-, -, -, -, -	SOUTH LONDON NURSING HOMES LIMITED	01587431	(D1)	23/08/2011
SOUTHEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01588964	(C3)	23/08/2011	SOUTH LONDON THEATRE CENTRE LIMITED	00922845		18/08/2011
LIMITED				SOUTH LONDON THEATRE CENTRE LIMITED	00922845	(C2)	18/08/2011